
 
 

 

 

 

 

2022. Budapest International Veteran Fencing 
Competition  

Budapest Bajnokság 

Budapest 

17‐18.09.2022 

 
DT:       Takács Csaba           

  Tóth Attila 
Szlama Vilmos   

Doctor:     Szabó Noé           
               
Referees:   
 
FOIL SABRE EPEE 
Babanics Gergely  Baaken Mátyás  Buta Levente 
Donka Gábor  Kossuth Bálint  Debnár Gergő 
Gál Botond  Kovács István  Diera Ferenc 
Hári Máté  Péch Miklós  Farkas‐Németh Zoltán 
Korom Erik  Tóth Bertalan  Fraiman Dániel 
Nedeljkovic Mateja  Zadravecz Máté  Kolczonay Balázs 
Nehéz Denis    Lencsés Dániel 
Rózsavári Nándor    Maarouf Mohamed 
Simon Kristóf    Molnár Gábor 
Szabó Márton    Naranjo Hunor 
Szabó Vanda Fruzsina    Peterdi Dominika 
Szelei István    Radics Zsuzsa 
Weisz Tamás    Szabó Márton 
Karvalics Ádám    Szajkó Zalán 

    Szentirmai Rita 

    Szíjj Károly 

    Várkonyi Marina  
 
 



European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 40+

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. cat

1 1 GERZANICS Márk TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 25/12/1975 senior
2 3 GLATT Andor UTE HUN 14/2/1979 senior
3 7 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 19/1/1976 senior
4 9 TJARKS Lasse GER GER 18/10/1977 senior
5 15 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR 11/7/1976 senior
6 21 PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN 19/4/1974 senior
7 24 LUSCAN Ovidiu Lorin ROU ROU 1/3/1977 senior
8 26 VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER 19/6/1980 senior
9 32 SIMM Ralph GER GER 18/9/1975 senior

10 36 DR VÁRADI Márton UTE HUN 12/8/1980 senior
11 52 GHITTI Michele ITA ITA 16/12/1979 senior
12 65 BAZAK Jacek POL POL 3/10/1974 senior

13 SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE 8/7/1976 senior
13 TIZEDES Balázs NTE 1866 HUN 19/3/1979 senior
13 VIZLER Ádám ZVE HUN 16/11/1983 senior
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 40+

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : countries, clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 40+

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 1
V/M ind. HSrank

GERZANICS Márk TÖREKVÉS S HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN  2  4  V  V 0.500 5 16 2
SIMM Ralph GER GER  1  V  4  3 0.250 -6 13 4
SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE  3  1  V  V 0.500 -1 14 3
LUSCAN Ovidiu Lorin ROU ROU  0  0  V  1 0.250 -12 6 5

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 2
V/M ind. HSrank

VIZLER Ádám ZVE HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
GLATT Andor UTE HUN  4  V  3  V 0.500 4 17 2
BAZAK Jacek POL POL  0  1  2  2 0.000 -15 5 5
VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER  1  V  V  2 0.500 -2 13 3
KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR  0  2  V  V 0.500 -2 12 4

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 3
V/M ind. HSrank

TIZEDES Balázs NTE 1866 HUN  1  3  2  V 0.250 -7 11 5
GHITTI Michele ITA ITA  V  1  3  2 0.250 -5 11 4
TJARKS Lasse GER GER  V  V  V  3 0.750 5 18 2
SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ HUN  V  V  4  V 0.750 7 19 1
DR VÁRADI Márton UTE HUN  3  V  V  2 0.500 0 15 3
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 40+

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. cat V/M ind. HS group

1 VIZLER Ádám ZVE HUN 16/11/1983 senior 1.00 15 20 qualifier
2 GERZANICS Márk TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 25/12/1975 senior 1.00 14 20 qualifier
3 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 19/1/1976 senior 0.75 7 19 qualifier
4 TJARKS Lasse GER GER 18/10/1977 senior 0.75 5 18 qualifier
5 PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN 19/4/1974 senior 0.50 5 16 qualifier
6 GLATT Andor UTE HUN 14/2/1979 senior 0.50 4 17 qualifier
7 DR VÁRADI Márton UTE HUN 12/8/1980 senior 0.50 0 15 qualifier
8 SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE 8/7/1976 senior 0.50 -1 14 qualifier
9 VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER 19/6/1980 senior 0.50 -2 13 qualifier

10 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR 11/7/1976 senior 0.50 -2 12 qualifier
11 GHITTI Michele ITA ITA 16/12/1979 senior 0.25 -5 11 qualifier
12 SIMM Ralph GER GER 18/9/1975 senior 0.25 -6 13 qualifier
13 TIZEDES Balázs NTE 1866 HUN 19/3/1979 senior 0.25 -7 11 qualifier
14 LUSCAN Ovidiu Lorin ROU ROU 1/3/1977 senior 0.25 -12 6 qualifier
15 BAZAK Jacek POL POL 3/10/1974 senior 0.00 -15 5 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 40+

page 1/1

1 VIZLER Ádám ZVE HUN

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER

8 SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE 10/7

5 PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN

12 SIMM Ralph GER GER 10/4

13 TIZEDES Balázs NTE 1866 HUN

4 TJARKS Lasse GER GER 10/7

3 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁ HUN

14 LUSCAN Ovidiu Lorin ROU ROU 10/8

11 GHITTI Michele ITA ITA

6 GLATT Andor UTE HUN 10/1

7 DR VÁRADI Márton UTE HUN

10 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR 10/2

15 BAZAK Jacek POL POL

2 GERZANICS Márk TÖREKVÉS HUN 10/1

VIZLER Ádám

Tableau of 8

VON DER TRENCK Bodo
10/7

PATAKI Zoltán

TJARKS Lasse
10/5

LUSCAN Ovidiu Lorin

GLATT Andor
10/3

KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl

GERZANICS Márk
10/6

VIZLER Ádám

Elõdöntõ

TJARKS Lasse

10/5

GLATT Andor

KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl

10/2

VIZLER Ádám

Döntõ

GLATT Andor

10/

VIZ
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 40+

page 1/1

1 VIZLER Ádám ZVE HUN

Tableau of 8

8 VON DER TRENCK Bod GER GER 10/7

5 PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN

4 TJARKS Lasse GER GER 10/5

3 LUSCAN Ovidiu Lorin ROU ROU

6 GLATT Andor UTE HUN 10/3

7 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR

2 GERZANICS Márk TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 10/6

VIZLER Ádám

Elõdöntõ

TJARKS Lasse
10/5

GLATT Andor

KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl
10/2

VIZLER Ádám

Döntõ

GLATT Andor

10/9

VIZLER Ádám
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 40+

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. cat d.o.b.

1 VIZLER Ádám ZVE HUN senior 16/11/1983
2 GLATT Andor UTE HUN senior 14/2/1979
3 KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR UKR senior 11/7/1976
3 TJARKS Lasse GER GER senior 18/10/1977
5 GERZANICS Márk TÖREKVÉS SE HUN senior 25/12/1975
6 PATAKI Zoltán ZVE HUN senior 19/4/1974
7 VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER senior 19/6/1980
8 LUSCAN Ovidiu Lorin ROU ROU senior 1/3/1977
9 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ HUN senior 19/1/1976

10 DR VÁRADI Márton UTE HUN senior 12/8/1980
11 SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE senior 8/7/1976
12 GHITTI Michele ITA ITA senior 16/12/1979
13 SIMM Ralph GER GER senior 18/9/1975
14 TIZEDES Balázs NTE 1866 HUN senior 19/3/1979
15 BAZAK Jacek POL POL senior 3/10/1974
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 50+

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 18 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 5 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER GER 28/1/1965 veteranA
2 14 KOÑCZY£O Tomasz POL POL 22/10/1973 veteranA
3 20 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 14/5/1971 veteranA
4 21 PETERS Peer Uwe GER GER 3/6/1967 veteranA
5 22 JACOBY Udo GER GER 15/5/1964 veteranA
6 43 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 21/9/1965 veteranA
7 50 MASSET David BEL BEL 25/10/1972 veteranA
8 55 KUN Csaba FTC HUN 24/12/1965 veteranA
9 78 DÉKÁNY László BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 1/9/1968 veteranA

10 82 PERSICHETTI Lorenzo ITA ITA 26/10/1973 veteranA
11 98 MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ S HUN 18/5/1969 veteranA
12 104 MATYOVSZKY Balázs ZVE HUN 2/9/1971 veteranA
13 132 KOLB Tamás MTK BUDAPEST HUN 8/10/1966 veteranA
14 141 GERGELY Tamás TERÉZVÁROS HUN 10/3/1973 veteranA

15 DR CSIGÓ Csaba TERÉZVÁROS HUN 28/2/1973 veteranA
15 PESCE Filippo ITA ITA 4/6/1972 veteranA
15 SIMON Attila UTE HUN 16/1/1971 veteranA
15 ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer EGY EGY 16/6/1970 veteranA

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-09-18 12:28  - FE_FIE_0001 - Page 1



European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 50+

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

18 fencers

1 poules: round

18 fencers
3 poules of 6
Separation by : countries, clubs
17 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 50+

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 4
V/M ind. HSrank

MATYOVSZKY Balázs ZVE HUN  V  0  2  0  X 0.25 -11 7 4
KOLB Tamás MTK BUDA HUN  3  3  2  1  X 0.00 -11 9 5
DR CSIGÓ Csaba TERÉZVÁR HUN  V  V  3  V  X 0.75 7 18 2
SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN  V  V  V  V  X 1.00 10 20 1
RAEKER Hans-Martin GER GER  V  V  3  3  X 0.50 5 16 3
MASSET David BEL BEL  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 5
V/M ind. HSrank

KUN Csaba FTC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 25 1
MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROS HUN  0  V  0  1  0 0.20 -18 6 5
GERGELY Tamás TERÉZVÁR HUN  0  4  1  1  3 0.00 -16 9 6
PESCE Filippo ITA ITA  3  V  V  4  4 0.40 5 21 4
JACOBY Udo GER GER  1  V  V  V  V 0.80 7 21 2
KOÑCZY£O Tomasz POL POL  2  V  V  V  3 0.60 3 20 3

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 6
V/M ind. HSrank

HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  3  1  V 0.60 0 19 3
SIMON Attila UTE HUN  2  4  4  V  V 0.40 0 20 4
DÉKÁNY László BUDAKALÁ HUN  4  V  2  2  V 0.40 -4 18 5
ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer EGY EGY  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 4 22 1
PERSICHETTI Lorenzo ITA ITA  V  2  V  4  V 0.60 7 21 2
PETERS Peer Uwe GER GER  3  3  3  V  1 0.20 -7 15 6
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 50+

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. cat V/M ind. HS group

1 KUN Csaba FTC HUN 24/12/1965 veteran 1.00 19 25 qualifier
2 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 21/9/1965 veteran 1.00 10 20 qualifier
3 JACOBY Udo GER GER 15/5/1964 veteran 0.80 7 21 qualifier
4 ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer EGY EGY 16/6/1970 veteran 0.80 4 22 qualifier
5 DR CSIGÓ Csaba TERÉZVÁROS HUN 28/2/1973 veteran 0.75 7 18 qualifier
6 PERSICHETTI Lorenzo ITA ITA 26/10/1973 veteran 0.60 7 21 qualifier
7 KOÑCZY£O Tomasz POL POL 22/10/1973 veteran 0.60 3 20 qualifier
8 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 14/5/1971 veteran 0.60 0 19 qualifier
9 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER GER 28/1/1965 veteran 0.50 5 16 qualifier

10 PESCE Filippo ITA ITA 4/6/1972 veteran 0.40 5 21 qualifier
11 SIMON Attila UTE HUN 16/1/1971 veteran 0.40 0 20 qualifier
12 DÉKÁNY László BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 1/9/1968 veteran 0.40 -4 18 qualifier
13 MATYOVSZKY Balázs ZVE HUN 2/9/1971 veteran 0.25 -11 7 qualifier
14 PETERS Peer Uwe GER GER 3/6/1967 veteran 0.20 -7 15 qualifier
15 MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 18/5/1969 veteran 0.20 -18 6 qualifier
16 KOLB Tamás MTK BUDAPEST HUN 8/10/1966 veteran 0.00 -11 9 qualifier
17 GERGELY Tamás TERÉZVÁROS HUN 10/3/1973 veteran 0.00 -16 9 qualifier

MASSET David BEL BEL 25/10/1972 veteran dnf DNF
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 50+

page 1/1

1 KUN Csaba FTC HUN

Tableau of 16

16 KOLB Tamás MTK BUDAPE HUN 10/5

9 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER GER

8 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS S HUN 10/9

5 DR CSIGÓ Csaba TERÉZVÁROS HUN

12 DÉKÁNY László BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 10/9

13 MATYOVSZKY Balázs ZVE HUN

4 ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer EGY EGY 10/4

3 JACOBY Udo GER GER

14 PETERS Peer Uwe GER GER 10/7

11 SIMON Attila UTE HUN

6 PERSICHETTI Lorenzo ITA ITA 10/9

7 KOÑCZY£O Tomasz POL POL

10 PESCE Filippo ITA ITA 10/9

15 MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍ HUN

2 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 10/1

KUN Csaba

Tableau of 8

RAEKER Hans-Martin
10/6

DR CSIGÓ Csaba

ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer
10/5

PETERS Peer Uwe

PERSICHETTI Lorenzo
10/7

PESCE Filippo

SZALAY ID. Károly
10/7

KUN Csaba

Elõdöntõ

ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer

10/3

PERSICHETTI Lorenzo

PESCE Filippo

10/4

ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer

Döntõ

PERSICHETTI Lorenzo

10/

PER
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 50+

page 1/1

1 KUN Csaba FTC HUN

Tableau of 8

8 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER GER 10/6

5 DR CSIGÓ Csaba TERÉZ HUN

4 ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer EGY EGY 10/5

3 PETERS Peer Uwe GER GER

6 PERSICHETTI Lorenzo ITA ITA 10/7

7 PESCE Filippo ITA ITA

2 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 10/7

KUN Csaba

Elõdöntõ

ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer
10/3

PERSICHETTI Lorenzo

PESCE Filippo
10/4

ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer

Döntõ

PERSICHETTI Lorenzo

10/5

PERSICHETTI Lorenzo
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 50+

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. cat

1 PERSICHETTI Lorenzo ITA ITA 26/10/1973 veteran
2 ZEIN ELABEDIN Tamer EGY EGY 16/6/1970 veteran
3 KUN Csaba FTC HUN 24/12/1965 veteran
3 PESCE Filippo ITA ITA 4/6/1972 veteran
5 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 21/9/1965 veteran
6 DR CSIGÓ Csaba TERÉZVÁROS HUN 28/2/1973 veteran
7 RAEKER Hans-Martin GER GER 28/1/1965 veteran
8 PETERS Peer Uwe GER GER 3/6/1967 veteran
9 JACOBY Udo GER GER 15/5/1964 veteran

10 KOÑCZY£O Tomasz POL POL 22/10/1973 veteran
11 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 14/5/1971 veteran
12 SIMON Attila UTE HUN 16/1/1971 veteran
13 DÉKÁNY László BUDAKALÁSZ HUN 1/9/1968 veteran
14 MATYOVSZKY Balázs ZVE HUN 2/9/1971 veteran
15 MÜLLER Ferenc BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 18/5/1969 veteran
16 KOLB Tamás MTK BUDAPEST HUN 8/10/1966 veteran
17 GERGELY Tamás TERÉZVÁROS HUN 10/3/1973 veteran

MASSET David BEL BEL 25/10/1972 veteran
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60-70+ Pools

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 25 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 2 CSÁK Attila TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 25/2/1961 veteranB
1 2 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 veteranC
3 3 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 16/12/1948 veteranC
4 6 SZENTKIRÁLYI István DEBRECENI EAC HUN 2/6/1943 veteranC
5 7 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER 3/6/1943 veteranC
6 9 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 1/5/1963 veteranB
7 10 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 veteranC
8 11 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED NED 26/8/1962 veteranB
9 13 BOROS Péter EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 25/8/1933 veteranC

10 15 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN 27/7/1958 veteranB
11 16 BLASCHKA Robert AUT AUT 7/4/1958 veteranB
12 20 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos BVSC HUN 21/8/1946 veteranC
13 23 MÉSZÁROS András TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 5/3/1963 veteranB
14 25 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 12/7/1962 veteranB
15 32 GHILARDI Serge BEL BEL 19/4/1961 veteranB
16 35 JEINER Simon DEN DEN 26/5/1963 veteranB
17 36 SÁRDI Tamás TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 20/1/1963 veteranB
18 41 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL 14/9/1949 veteranC
19 45 BEDEROW Michael GER GER 7/4/1961 veteranB
20 57 MAKAY Tamás SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ S HUN 26/3/1954 veteranB
21 76 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 18/6/1955 veteranB
22 87 PFEIL Jörg GER GER 15/7/1962 veteranB
23 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksandr BLR BLR 15/5/1963 veteranB
23 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL 14/4/1959 veteranB
23 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 20/2/1956 veteranB
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60-70+ Pools

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

25 fencers

1 poules: round

25 fencers
4 poules (1 poule of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
25 qualifiers
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60-70+ Pools

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 7
V/M ind. HS rank

CSÁK Attila TÖREKVÉS SE HUN  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 23 2
SÁRDI Tamás TÖREKVÉS SE HUN  2  V  V  1  2 0.400 -1 15 4
BOROS Péter EGYETEMI VÍVÓ HUN  1  1  V  2  1 0.200 -11 10 5
PFEIL Jörg GER GER  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -22 3 6
RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED NED  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
JEINER Simon DEN DEN  1  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 20 3

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 8
V/M ind. HS rank

RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 12 25 1
SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS SE HUN  0  3  V  3  V  2 0.333 -7 18 5
PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 25 2
ZYLKA Henryk GER GER  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 26 4
PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 6 24 3
GHILARDI Serge BEL BEL  1  1  2  2  V  V 0.333 -8 16 6
WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL  0  V  1  4  1  2 0.167 -14 13 7

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 9
V/M ind. HS rank

MAKAY Tamás SZURKA-PISZKA HUN  V  4  0  2  V 0.400 -5 16 5
LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍVÓ HUN  4  4  2  V  3 0.200 -5 18 6
IMREH László VESC HUN  V  V  4  V  1 0.600 -2 20 3
BLASCHKA Robert AUT AUT  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 1
RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN  V  3  4  0  V 0.400 -2 17 4
BEDEROW Michael GER GER  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 1 19 2

Poule No 4    8:30    Piste 10
V/M ind. HS rank

MÉSZÁROS András TÖREKVÉS SE HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ARANY-TÓTH Lajos BVSC HUN  1  V  4  3  1 0.200 -9 14 5
SZENTKIRÁLYI István DEBRECENI EA HUN  2  3  4  4  1 0.000 -11 14 6
POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL  2  V  V V4  1 0.600 -3 17 3
PRECHTL Hanns GER GER  4  V  V  2  2 0.400 -3 18 4
NIKALAICHUK Aliaksandr BLR BLR  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 22 2
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60-70+ Pools

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category V/M ind. HS group

1 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED NED 26/8/1962 veteranB 1.000 15 25 qualifier
2 MÉSZÁROS András TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 5/3/1963 veteranB 1.000 14 25 qualifier
3 CSÁK Attila TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 25/2/1961 veteranB 0.800 14 23 qualifier
4 BLASCHKA Robert AUT AUT 7/4/1958 veteranB 0.800 13 24 qualifier
5 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksan BLR BLR 15/5/1963 veteranB 0.800 12 22 qualifier
6 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 1/5/1963 veteranB 0.667 12 25 qualifier
7 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN 27/7/1958 veteranB 0.667 7 25 qualifier
8 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 veteranC 0.667 6 24 qualifier
9 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 18/6/1955 veteranB 0.667 4 26 qualifier

10 JEINER Simon DEN DEN 26/5/1963 veteranB 0.600 5 20 qualifier
11 BEDEROW Michael GER GER 7/4/1961 veteranB 0.600 1 19 qualifier
12 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 veteranC 0.600 -2 20 qualifier
13 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL 14/4/1959 veteranB 0.600 -3 17 qualifier
14 SÁRDI Tamás TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 20/1/1963 veteranB 0.400 -1 15 qualifier
15 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 12/7/1962 veteranB 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
16 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER 3/6/1943 veteranC 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
17 MAKAY Tamás SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ S HUN 26/3/1954 veteranB 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
18 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 20/2/1956 veteranB 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
19 GHILARDI Serge BEL BEL 19/4/1961 veteranB 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
20 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 16/12/1948 veteranC 0.200 -5 18 qualifier
21 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos BVSC HUN 21/8/1946 veteranC 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
22 BOROS Péter EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 25/8/1933 veteranC 0.200 -11 10 qualifier
23 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL 14/9/1949 veteranC 0.167 -14 13 qualifier
24 SZENTKIRÁLYI István DEBRECENI EAC HUN 2/6/1943 veteranC 0.000 -11 14 qualifier
25 PFEIL Jörg GER GER 15/7/1962 veteranB 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60+

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 17 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 1 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED NED 26/8/1962 veteranB
2 2 MÉSZÁROS András TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 5/3/1963 veteranB
3 3 CSÁK Attila TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 25/2/1961 veteranB
4 4 BLASCHKA Robert AUT AUT 7/4/1958 veteranB
5 5 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksa BLR BLR 15/5/1963 veteranB
6 6 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 1/5/1963 veteranB
7 7 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN 27/7/1958 veteranB
8 9 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 18/6/1955 veteranB
9 10 JEINER Simon DEN DEN 26/5/1963 veteranB

10 11 BEDEROW Michael GER GER 7/4/1961 veteranB
11 13 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL 14/4/1959 veteranB
12 14 SÁRDI Tamás TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 20/1/1963 veteranB
13 15 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 12/7/1962 veteranB
14 17 MAKAY Tamás SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ S HUN 26/3/1954 veteranB
15 18 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 20/2/1956 veteranB
16 19 GHILARDI Serge BEL BEL 19/4/1961 veteranB
17 25 PFEIL Jörg GER GER 15/7/1962 veteranB
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60+

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60+

page 1/1

1 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED NED

Tableau of 16

16 GHILARDI Serge BEL BEL 10/3

9 JEINER Simon DEN DEN

8 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 10/6

5 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksan BLR BLR

12 SÁRDI Tamás TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 10/6

13 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN

4 BLASCHKA Robert AUT AUT 10/8

3 CSÁK Attila TÖREKVÉS SE HUN

14 MAKAY Tamás SZURKA-PISZKA VÍ HUN 10/3

11 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL

6 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 7/3

7 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN

10 BEDEROW Michael GER GER 10/5

15 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS SE HUN

2 MÉSZÁROS András TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 10/8

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

Tableau of 8

JEINER Simon
10/6

SÁRDI Tamás

BLASCHKA Robert
10/4

CSÁK Attila

RIESZ Gábor
10/4

PÉNTEK Tamás

SZABÓ Imre
10/5

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

Elõdöntõ

BLASCHKA Robert

10/5

CSÁK Attila

SZABÓ Imre

10/1

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

Döntõ

CSÁK Attila

10/4

CSÁK
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60+

page 1/1

1 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED NED

Tableau of 8

8 JEINER Simon DEN DEN 10/6

5 SÁRDI Tamás TÖREKVÉS HUN

4 BLASCHKA Robert AUT AUT 10/4

3 CSÁK Attila TÖREKVÉS HUN

6 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 10/4

7 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATH HUN

2 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS HUN 10/5

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

Elõdöntõ

BLASCHKA Robert
10/5

CSÁK Attila

SZABÓ Imre
10/1

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

Döntõ

CSÁK Attila

10/4

CSÁK Attila
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 60+

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. date of birth category

1 CSÁK Attila TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 25/2/1961 veteranB
2 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED NED 26/8/1962 veteranB
3 BLASCHKA Robert AUT AUT 7/4/1958 veteranB
3 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 20/2/1956 veteranB
5 RIESZ Gábor FTC HUN 1/5/1963 veteranB
6 PÉNTEK Tamás SZOMBATHELY HUN 27/7/1958 veteranB
7 JEINER Simon DEN DEN 26/5/1963 veteranB
8 SÁRDI Tamás TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 20/1/1963 veteranB
9 MÉSZÁROS András TÖREKVÉS SE HUN 5/3/1963 veteranB

10 NIKALAICHUK Aliaksandr BLR BLR 15/5/1963 veteranB
11 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 18/6/1955 veteranB
12 BEDEROW Michael GER GER 7/4/1961 veteranB
13 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL 14/4/1959 veteranB
14 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 12/7/1962 veteranB
15 MAKAY Tamás SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ SE HUN 26/3/1954 veteranB
16 GHILARDI Serge BEL BEL 19/4/1961 veteranB
17 PFEIL Jörg GER GER 15/7/1962 veteranB
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 70+

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club country d.o.b. category

1 8 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 veteranC
2 12 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 veteranC
3 16 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER 3/6/1943 veteranC
4 20 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 16/12/1948 veteranC
5 21 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos BVSC HUN 21/8/1946 veteranC
6 22 BOROS Péter EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 25/8/1933 veteranC
7 23 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL 14/9/1949 veteranC
8 24 SZENTKIRÁLYI István DEBRECENI EAC HUN 2/6/1943 veteranC
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 70+

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 70+

page 1/1

1 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA

Tableau of 8

8 SZENTKIRÁLYI István DEBRECENI HUN 10/7

5 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos BVSC HUN

4 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 4/3

3 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER

6 BOROS Péter EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 10/5

7 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL

2 IMREH László VESC HUN 10/2

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

Elõdöntõ

LIPTÁK György
9/8

PRECHTL Hanns

IMREH László
10/7

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

Döntõ

PRECHTL Hanns

9/4

PRECHTL Hanns
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S FOIL 70+

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. date of birth category

1 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER 3/6/1943 veteranC
2 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 veteranC
3 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 veteranC
3 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 16/12/1948 veteranC
5 ARANY-TÓTH Lajos BVSC HUN 21/8/1946 veteranC
6 BOROS Péter EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 25/8/1933 veteranC
7 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL 14/9/1949 veteranC
8 SZENTKIRÁLYI István DEBRECENI EAC HUN 2/6/1943 veteranC
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